
 

 

 

  

 

                  

36% 

38% 

50% 

50% 

50% 

50% 

51% 

51% 

52% 

53% 

53% 

53% 

53% 

55% 

56% 

56% 

57% 

57% 

59% 

61% 

61% 

62% 

62% 

63% 

67% 

67% 

68% 

69% 

75% 

76% 

83% 

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 

Transport. & Materials Moving 

Mechanics and Repairers 

Biological Sciences 

Foreign Languages 

Philosophy & Religion 

Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies 

Architecture 

Physical Sciences 

Renewable Natural Resources 

Engineering 

Visual & Performing Arts 

Communications 

History 

Recreation & Fitness 

Social Sciences 

Mathematics 

English/Letters 

Psychology 

Agriculture 

Engineering Technologies 

Liberal Arts/General Studies 

Area & Ethnic Studies 

Family & Consumer Sci 

Business, Mgmt, & Marketing 

Computer & Info. Sciences 

Health Professions 

Protective Services 

Public Admin & Social Serv 

Personal/Culinary Serv 

Education 

Specialized Marketing 

Oklahoma Employment by Field of Study 
After Five Years 

2008-09 Bachelor's Degree Recipients 

Source: Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education, Employment Outcomes data 




